DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB
EAN

Standards and classifications

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

MIRROR CABINET GO BASIC 600
WHITE

[tem number: 1580260

The Go Basic mirror cabinet is a modern and practical mirror cabinet with plenty
of storage space. Soft closing double-sided mirrored doors with 125" opening
angle. Prepared for installation of lighting on top and electrical box with electrical
outlet inside. In the electrical box, electricity from the wall and lighting can easily
be connected while the cabinet is up on the wall. The mirror cabinet is mounted

on a rail on the wall with adjustable suspension fittings, making it easy for one
person to install. Purchase the Go LED lamp (1267270 or 1267271) or Go
lighting profile (1580262) and the electrical box with socket (1580261).

ity s
£ ANE
Quality

N B Listad i Svanens
Husproduktportal

60152925
7330027173481

600
145
650

75

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Body material

Surface treatment

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous
Suspension type

Opening function

Chipboard, Mirror glass
Chipboard

Melamine faced

White

0,710
0,660
0,200
12,000

Justerbara upphangningsbeslag

med vaggskena
Soft close

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent
moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean
your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing
abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail
varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid
having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/cabinets-mirrors/mirror-cabinet-go-basic-600-white

