



MIRROR CABINET GO BASIC 600 WHITE

Item number: 1580260

The Go Basic mirror cabinet is a modern and practical mirror cabinet with plenty of storage space. Soft closing double-sided mirrored doors with 125° opening angle. Prepared for installation of lighting on top and electrical box with electrical outlet inside. In the electrical box, electricity from the wall and lighting can easily be connected while the cabinet is up on the wall. The mirror cabinet is mounted on a rail on the wall with adjustable suspension fittings, making it easy for one person to install. Purchase the Go LED lamp (1267270 or 1267271) or Go lighting profile (1580262) and the electrical box with socket (1580261).





Listad i Svanens Husproduktportal

DFTAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	60152925	Main material	Chipboard, Mirror glass
EAN	7330027173481	Body material	Chipboard
Standards and classifications		Surface treatment	Melamine faced
Product dimensions and weight		Color	White
Width	600	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Depth (mm)	145	Package height(m)	0,710
Height (mm)	650	Package width (m)	0,660
Net weight (kg)	7,5	Package depth(m)	0,200
-		Package weight(kg)	12,000
		Miscellaneous	
		Suspension type	Justerbara upphängningsbeslag med väggskena
		Opening function	Soft close

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.